Document No. DS 13356 Rev.C, ECN 12490
Revision Date:  1/4/2013
Features
Operating Frequency: 10 MHz to 20 GHz•
Surface mount package:  •
3.3 mm (L) x 2.8 mm (W) x 1.5 mm (H)
RoHS Compliant•
Applications

MSPD1011, MSPD1012, MSPD1013
Sampling Phase Detectors
Part Number Ordering Information
Contact the factory for other packaging options.
Part Number Description Packaging
MSPD1011-121-T Sampling Phase Detector, Low Barrier
Tube PackagingMSPD1012-121-T Sampling Phase Detector, Medium Barrier
MSPD1013-121-T Sampling Phase Detector, High Barrier
MSPD1011-121-R Sampling Phase Detector, Low Barrier
Tape & Reel Packaging
(QTY: 250 or 500 per reel)MSPD1012-121-R Sampling Phase Detector, Medium Barrier
MSPD1013-121-R Sampling Phase Detector, High Barrier
MSPD1011-121-W Sampling Phase Detector, Low Barrier
Waffle Pack PackagingMSPD1012-121-W Sampling Phase Detector, Medium Barrier
MSPD1013-121-W Sampling Phase Detector, High Barrier